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ACTION/DECISION

X INFORMATION

I, [TITLE:
II. SUBJECT:
III. FACT:

IV. ANALYSIS:

Administrative Orders, Consent Orders, and Sanction Letters issued by HEALTH
REGULATION (HR).

Sanctions completed during the period October 1, 2012, through October 31, 2012.

For the period October 1, 2012, through October 31, 2012, Health Regulation
issued three (3) Consent Orders with total penalties of $ 11,000.00.

Program Consent Orders Amount
Radiological Health 1 $5.,000.00
CON 2 $6,000.00

B. F. Shaw, Inc. 366 Old Airport Rd.. Laurens. SC 29360. Under a Consent Order
executed October 9, 2012, the Department imposed a $5,000 monetary penalty.  The
company was found to have violated Regulation 61-63, Radioactive Materials, for failure
to perform criminal history background checks on individuals who will have unescorted
access to radioactive materials in quantities of concern.

Previous Sanctions: None

Patewood Outpatient Center owned by Greenville Hospital System. 200 Patewood Drive,
Greenville, SC 29615. Under a Consent Order executed September 25, 2012, the
Department imposed a $4,000 monetary penalty. The facility was found to have violated
Regulation 61-15. Certification of Need for Health Facilities and Services, for a cost
overrun of 19.9% above the approved Total Project Cost for SC-07-17, the purchase and
installation of a 1.5T Magnetic Resonance Imaging (MRI) unit.

Previous Sanctions: May 2010, a sanction was issued against Greenville Hospital System
for failing to complete a project in accordance with the Certificate of Need application
approved for the Greer Memorial Hospital.

Fountain Inn Nursing Home, 501 Gulliver Street. Fountain Inn, SC 29644. Under a
Consent Order executed September 25, 2012, the Department imposed a $2,000 monetary
penalty. The facility was found to have violated Regulation 61-15. Certification of Need
for Health Facilities and Services, for a cost overrun of 15.7% above the approved Total
Project Cost for SC-05-53, the construction of a replacement facility.

Previous Sanctions: None
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